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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE
0207891

THIS CERT!F'CATE SHALL BE !NVALID ] INO e vt el s s e
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION © Place HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA
To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection: 13-Dec-15

Description of consignment/smmes fywad 3

Name and address of exporter: RITA ENTERPRISE, 64, SATISH SARKER ROAD, GENDARIA, DHAKA,
ASAFIAF T8 ¢ B BANGLADESH. g

Declared name and address of consignee: .

(NI S19TEa Y € T E.F.G. PRODUCE LTD. 13, CASWEL STREET SWANSEA. SA-14 HT. UK.
Number and description of packages:

SMoa Ayl ¢ faaget 250 CARTONS

Distinguisﬁmg mark:

e 5% HM

Place of origin:

Teori= W BANGLADESH -

Declared means of conveyance: BYAR

fEe AR w4 :

Declared poﬁlgt of entry: LONDON, UK

IR0l gndin e Saeaktydeniaral. 1150(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED & FIFTY) KGS, FRESH

Cufi *fCetya J 6 oA VEGETABLES.

Botanical name of plant:

et A SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plan‘:_—_".'-ﬁ_ ; or other -;,_‘,"_.:ihi:ted articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriite procedii are ¢considsred to be free from gquarantine pesis and
practically free from other injurious pests that they are cansidered to conform with the curre
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cour v/ 5501 SWDE 9 700 @, Tige Bfw, BRaws T 9 =
fifies ganfs Afwergm @fFe e Ay o ErEeTE am AEEEEETE S W O e @R L 3 3
farafoe w2 a3k B WA R FENEA € T AR R R g i o =Y
Disinfestation or/fan isinfection/(*¥4% W/ qq WANIS=37 3

Date/siad 3/ ¢ Treatment s 577 3 NILL

Chemical (active ingredient) 3FRimE 5 (A 7071 NiLL

Duration and temperature/ff5®m® ¢ S & NILL D FOR SH]PMENT
- Concentration/ @ : NILL VA&"TH{N 24 HOURS

Additional information/fsf® 733+ 3 <

Additional declaration/sfsRw o 3

Signature

P urul Hoque)
Name of auth.:[l%?&la %‘i Pathologist
sifrgens wa<m Miant Quarantine Station
: Hazrat Shahjalal Int1 Airport

[Date of Issue :
53 i 13-Dec-15




Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0207891

b

SLh Englisthame

1 Bottle Gourd

2 Ash Gourd

3 Arum

4 Taro

5 Stolon of Colocasia

6 Pointed Gourd

7 Green Papaya

8 Pumpkin

9 Cucumber
10 Plantain
11 Banana Flower

12 Radish

Date - 13-Dec-15

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Cucumis sativus
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Raphanus sativus

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
100
100
50
200
150
100
100
100
100
50
50
50

1150

g R s
(Md. N‘g‘lszur:}l-log

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Intl Airpont
Dhaka, Laagladesh




